
YOU CAN SAVE THE LIVES OF MANY ORPHANS TONIGHT!

 Thank you for your generous investment in the lives of orphans! 

 Please check the box if you want to be contacted about:

How you can fund an orphan or orphanage

I want more information about making a gift from my estate I work for a company that will match my gift

Giving stock or creating a charitable trust

Please fill out all fields below so we can process your gift properly.

City:Street: State/Province: Zip:

Phone: Mobile Home Work Email:

First Name: Last Name:

I will make this gift

tonight

by Dec. 31, 2025 

over two years

over three years

monthly

with Donor Advised Funds

by Cryptocurrency

through IRA

$500,000

$250,000

$100,000

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

Other $________

Check box for your commitment

Attach cash or check to this commitment form. Please make checks payable to Allies in Youth Development.

www.AlliesYouth.org 682-400-82181315 Highway 1187, STE 115  Mansfield, TX 76063

Please fill out this card to indicate your commitment tonight.

Scan to give by
credit card


