



Scan to give by credit card



Please fill out this card to indicate your commitment tonight.

YOU CA	N SAVE THE LIVES O	F MANY ORPHANS TON	IIGHT!
Check box for your commit	ment		
□ \$500,000	□ \$100,000	□ \$25,000	□ \$5,000
□ \$250,000	□ \$50,000	□ \$10,000	☐ Other \$
I will make this gift			
☐ tonight	over two years	monthly	☐ by Cryptocurrency
☐ by Dec. 31, 2025	over three years	with Donor Advised Funds	☐ through IRA
Attach cash or check to this commitment form. Please make checks payable to Allies in Youth Development.			
Please fill out all fields below so we can process your gift properly. First Name: Last Name:			
Phone: Mobile Home Work Email:			
Street:	Cit	y: State/Pro	ovince: Zip:
Thank you for your generous investment in the lives of orphans!			
Please check the box if you want to be contacted about:			
 ☐ How you can fund an orphan or orphanage ☐ Giving stock or creating a charitable trust ☐ I want more information about making a gift from my estate ☐ I work for a company that will match my gift 			